
24174.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $4,423.00 $1,393.00 $1,393.00 $3,030.00 $0.00 $3,030.00$4,423.00 $0.00 68.51%
24174.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $0.00 $971.27 $971.27 ($971.27) $0.00 ($971.27)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24174.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $137.43 $137.43 ($137.43) $0.00 ($137.43)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24174.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $19.43 $19.43 ($19.43) $0.00 ($19.43)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24174.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $298.00 $146.57 $146.57 $151.43 $0.00 $151.43$298.00 $0.00 50.82%
24174.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $70.00 $34.31 $34.31 $35.69 $0.00 $35.69$70.00 $0.00 50.99%
24174.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $1.72 $1.72 ($1.72) $0.00 ($1.72)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24174.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $47.65 $47.65 ($47.65) $0.00 ($47.65)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24174.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $0.00 $0.24 $0.24 ($0.24) $0.00 ($0.24)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24174.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $24,200.00 $7,206.33 $7,206.33 $16,993.67 $0.00 $16,993.67$21,040.00 $3,160.00 70.22%
24174.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $476.00 $3,668.00 $3,668.00 ($3,192.00) $0.00 ($3,192.00)$0.00 $476.00 -670.59%
24174.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $0.00 $500.00 $500.00 ($500.00) $0.00 ($500.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24174.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $2,400.00 $1,482.59 $1,482.59 $917.41 $0.00 $917.41$2,400.00 $0.00 38.23%
24174.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $29,660.00 $32,151.00 $32,151.00 ($2,491.00) $1,100.00 ($3,591.00)$29,578.00 $82.00 -12.11%
24174.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $19,930.00 $12,747.92 $12,747.92 $7,182.08 $0.00 $7,182.08$3,095.00 $16,835.00 36.04%
24174.1000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $17,976.00 $15,665.41 $15,665.41 $2,310.59 $0.00 $2,310.59$17,976.00 $0.00 12.85%
24174.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $116,848.00 $130,311.96 $130,311.96 ($13,463.96) $7,987.76 ($21,451.72)$0.00 $116,848.00 -18.36%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $78,880.00 $137,401.00 $216,281.00 $206,484.83 $206,484.83 $9,796.17 $9,087.76 $708.41 0.33%

24174.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $41,700.00 $41,706.00 $41,706.00 ($6.00) $0.00 ($6.00)$41,700.00 $0.00 -0.01%
24174.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $5,900.00 $5,901.36 $5,901.36 ($1.36) $0.00 ($1.36)$5,900.00 $0.00 -0.02%
24174.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $834.00 $834.23 $834.23 ($0.23) $0.00 ($0.23)$834.00 $0.00 -0.03%
24174.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $2,585.00 $2,280.75 $2,280.75 $304.25 $0.00 $304.25$2,585.00 $0.00 11.77%
24174.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $605.00 $533.49 $533.49 $71.51 $0.00 $71.51$605.00 $0.00 11.82%
24174.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $4,698.00 $6,876.24 $6,876.24 ($2,178.24) $0.00 ($2,178.24)$4,698.00 $0.00 -46.37%
24174.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $62.00 $39.59 $39.59 $22.41 $0.00 $22.41$62.00 $0.00 36.15%
24174.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $252.00 $272.70 $272.70 ($20.70) $0.00 ($20.70)$252.00 $0.00 -8.21%
24174.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $42.00 $53.03 $53.03 ($11.03) $0.00 ($11.03)$42.00 $0.00 -26.26%
24174.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $37.00 $142.14 $142.14 ($105.14) $0.00 ($105.14)$37.00 $0.00 -284.16%
24174.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $894.00 $30.95 $30.95 $863.05 $0.00 $863.05$894.00 $0.00 96.54%
24174.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $36.00 $840.96 $840.96 ($804.96) $0.00 ($804.96)$36.00 $0.00 -2236.00%
24174.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $9.00 $6.44 $6.44 $2.56 $0.00 $2.56$9.00 $0.00 28.44%
24174.2100.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00$134,886.00 ($132,386.00) 100.00%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $192,540.00 ($132,386.00) $60,154.00 $59,517.88 $59,517.88 $636.12 $0.00 $636.12 1.06%

24174.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $5,748.00 $5,181.98 $5,181.98 $566.02 $0.00 $566.02$5,644.00 $104.00 9.85%
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Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $5,644.00 $104.00 $5,748.00 $5,181.98 $5,181.98 $566.02 $0.00 $566.02 9.85%

Fund:  CARL D PERKINS SECONDARY - CURRENT - 24174 $277,064.00 $5,119.00 $282,183.00 $271,184.69 $271,184.69 $10,998.31 $9,087.76 $1,910.55 0.68%
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End of Report

$282,183.00 $271,184.69 $271,184.69 $10,998.31 $9,087.76 $1,910.55Grand Total: $5,119.00$277,064.00 0.68%
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